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CENSO DE PADRES Y MADRES

APELLIDOS NOMBRE
Ainse Mazariegos Antonio
Alonso Garcia Pedro José
Alonso Montes José Luis
Alonso Rodrigo Daniel
Alvarez Diaz Vanesa
Aramburu Caldevilla Esther
Arce Arce Alberto
Arias Pérez M2 del Puerto
Arichavala Plaza Fernando
Arroyo Gimeno Sergio
Asensio Rozadilla Oscar
Asensio Rozadilla Pedro

Augusto de Jesus

Antonio Pedro

Augusto de Jesus

José Alberto

Augusto Rios Blanca
Augusto Rios Florentino
Augusto Rios Luis Eugenio
Barrul Gabarri Juan Antonio
Barrul Hernandez Tamara
Barrul Jiménez Enrique
Barrul Jiménez Rocio
Bastante Ruiz Alberto
Benito Modino Raquel
Bolado Cuerno Ana Isabel
Bolado Garcia Ricardo José
Bolado Saez Tamara
Bolado Saturio Antonio
Botija Cagigas Luis Alberto
Calabrese Gomez Amalia
Calvo Garcia Mobnica

Calvo Sierra

Domingo Alberto

Campo Mendoza

Lidia

Cano Puente

Victor Manuel

Cardenosa Madrazo

Clementina

Carrandi Pérez

José Ramon

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

APELLIDOS NOMBRE
Carricondo Gomez Francisco
Castanedo Fernandez Marta Elena
Castanedo Grafa M2 Vega
Castrilléon Guarnizo Andrés Mauricio
Chica Morales Yamileih
Constantin Adrian Matei
Corada Fernandez M2 Dolores
Cos Lavin Noelia
Crespo Crespo Nuria
Cruz Gallardo Laura
da Silva dos Santos Cristina
da Silva dos Santos Manuel Martin
Das Flores Do Santos Blanca M#
Das Flores Dos Santos José
das Silva dos Santos Manuel Martin
De Jesus Loépez José Manuel
de los Santos Rios Julia
Del Castillo Climent Daniel
Del Corral Diaz Elisa
Diaz Cadelo M2 Isabel
Diego Canales Oscar
Diego GOmez José Antonio
Diego Gonzélez Rebeca
Diego Jiménez Begofia
Diego Rodriguez Antonio Pablo
Diego Rodriguez Casta
Diego Rodriguez Ilvan
Diego Ruiz Carmen
Diego Ruiz Tomas
do Santos das Flores Lourdes
Dominguez Ortega Pamela
Dos Anjos Manuel Alberto
Dos Santos das Flores Cristina
dos Santos dos Santos José
Dos Santos Dos Santos Julio




71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

APELLIDOS

NOMBRE

Dos Santos Dos Santos

M2 Leopoldina

dos Santos Facho

Manuel

Dos Santos Festa

Casimiro Augusto

Dual Montoya Jonatan
Echevarria Fernandez Noelia
Esteban Delgado Luis Maria
Farcas Florin
Fernandez Alonso Laura
Fernandez Diez Veronica
Fernandez Estrada Inés
Fernandez Fernandez José Manuel
Fernandez Garcia Donato
Fernandez Gutiérrez M2 Elena
Fernandez Madrazo Isidro José
Fernandez Pedrosa Cristina
Fuentes Barbeito David
Gabarri Vargas M2 del Carmen
Gallego Muga Blanca
Gafo Saiz-Ezquerra Carmen

Garcia Alayon

Santiago José

Garcia Coterén

Emilio

Garcia Falagan Montserrat
Garcia Gafno Mobnica
Garcia Garcia Leticia
Gerez Sainz José Manuel
Gerrero Cortés Gabriela
Gomez Achurra José Antonio
Gomez Fernadndez Raquel
Gomez Ruiz Andrea
Gomez Triguero Juan Manuel
Gomez Villalobos David
Gonzalez Alvarez Marta M@
Gonzalez Ezquerra Pilar
Gonzalez Lois Julio
Gonzalez Lépez Estrella

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

APELLIDOS NOMBRE
Gonzalez Lépez Juana
Gonzalez Pardo Miguel Angel
Gonzalez Rodriguez Juan Carlos
Gonzalez Tome Vanessa
Gonzélez Tomé Saray
Goni Puente Vanesa
Gorriz Marcalain Mikel
Grande Martin Fernando
Guerra Gonzalez José Angel
Gutiérrez Marcos Gema
Gutiérrez Prieto Mario
Hecho dos Santos Moisés
Herranz Ayarza Juan Manuel
Herrera lturriaga Jenifer
Hoyuela Somocueto Aroa M2
Ibanez Martinez Jesus
Ibafez Martinez Pilar
Iturriaga Muriedas M2 Soledad
Jiménez Fernandez Débora
Jiménez Hernandez Luis Fermin
Jiménez Torcida Saray

Lantarén Martinez

M2 Olvido (Mariola)

Lanza Baraja

Belinda

Lanza Gonzéalez

José Ricardo

Larralde Pérez Miguel
Lastra Arriaran Fernando
Lastra Sanchez Sergio
Lépez Cebao Jonatan
Lépez Gomez Francisco
Lopez Gutiérrez Oscar
Lépez Mérquez Margarita
Lozano Diaz Miguel Angel
Machado da Silva Casilda
Macias Ramirez José Alfredo
Maestegui Camus Felicitas




141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

APELLIDOS NOMBRE
Maldonado Palomino Jessica Inés
Maldonado Vega Sergio
Manuz Mediavilla Gabriel
Martin Martin Alejandro
Martin Salgado Roberto

Martinez Gonzalez Jesus
Martinez Quintilla Isabel
Martins Mario

Martins dos Santos

Miguel Antonio

Mata Torre Eva M2
Matei Anca Raluca
Mecho dos Santos Santiago
Medina Manso Esther
Melian Gémez Ana Isabel
Merino Saiz Angel

Mier Caraves José Antonio
Montes Garcia Virginia
Montes Suarez Patricia
Moreno Conesa Isabel
Mufoz Pérez M2 del Mar
Ocampo Alzate Sandra Milena
Ona Costas Marta Gema
Ordonez Fernandez José Manuel
Ortiz Saez Simon Pedro
Ortiz Torre Natalia
Ostalaza de la Riva M2 Luz
Ostalaza de la Riva Maite
Padilla Garcia Ana Isabel
Pajares Garcia Carlos
Palacin Pedrosa Cristina
Palacin Pedrosa Silvia
Palacios Mendoza Carmen
Papuca Violeta Irina
Pardo Gutiérrez Vanessa
Pardo Mantecon Maria

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

APELLIDOS NOMBRE
Pardo Romero Iris
Paulos Trinchete Aldina Maria
Pedrosa Alonso Pablo
Pedrosa Beivide Silvia M2
Pedrosa Palacin Cristina
Pellén Portilla Angel
Pérez Gafo Lourdes
Pérez Pedrosa Rafael
Pérez Pérez Milka
Pérez Sanchez José
Pérez Saturio Palmira
Pérez Toca Mobnica
Perojo Chopitea Patricia
Presmanes Recio Rubén

Puente Pafieda

Pedro Ignacio

Quintilla Boyero

Eva

Quintilla Boyero Rosa
Quintilla Boyero Sara
Ramos Fernandez Jonatan
Ramos Fernandez Jonathan
Revilla Torre Raul
Revuelta Martinez Begofa
Rios Dos Anjos Carlos
Rios dos Anjos Fernanda
Riva Saiz Alma M2
Riva Saiz Luis Fernando
Rodriguez Garcia M2 Luz

Rodriguez Lanza Manuel Angel
Rodriguez Pefia Ramon
Rodriguez Rodriguez Luis Antonio
Rosillo Martinez M2 Yolanda
Rozas Fernandez José Maria
Ruiz Carrasco Diana
Rumayor Ibargien Asier
Rumayor Sanchez Silvia




211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

APELLIDOS NOMBRE
Sainz Carrillo Angel
Sainz Diego Pablo
Saiz del Rio Angel
Salas Soto José Ricardo
Salcedo Vidal Marta
San Emeterio San Juan Maria
Sénchez Alvarez Monica
Sanchéz Cortés Ascension
Sanchez Fernandez Luis Angel
Sanchez Gonzalez Juana Isabel
Santamaria Martinez Francisco Javier
Santiago Lépez Barbara
Santiago Lépez Ricardo
Sarmiento Brian Oscar
Sedano Gallego Juan Manuel
Serna Gancedo Francisco
Silva Dos Anjos Lipondina
Solana Arenal Gema
Solérzano Arce Ignacio
Sopefia Cebao Lorena
Sopefia Cebao Rubén
Sousa Moreira Paula Alexandra
Tazén Saiz Angela
Toca lturbe Pablo
Torre Salan M2 Montserrat
Trueba Goyenechea Marcelino
Valdeolivas Gomez Beatriz
Valdés Gonzalez Montserrat
Vidal Garcia José Manuel
Villa Garcia Ana M2
Villalobos Canales Beatriz
Vintos Américo Raquel
Viso Barcena José M2
Yeboah Clement
Zamora Arichavala Silvia Celina
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